Termine
St. Elisabeth

Dienstag, 1. Juli 2025
Mittwoch, 2. Juli 2025
Donnerstag, 3. Juli 2025
Freitag, 4. Juli 2025
Sonntag, 6. Juli 2025
Dienstag, 8. Juli 2025
Mittwoch, 9. Juli 2025
Donnerstag, 10. Juli 2025
Freitag, 11. Juli 2025

Sonntag, 13. Juli 2025
Donnerstag, 17. Juli 2025
Freitag, 18. Juli 2025
Sonntag, 20. Juli 2025
Donnerstag, 24. Juli 2025
Freitag, 25. Juli 2025
Sonntag, 27. Juli 2025

16:00
19:00
19:30
18:30
11:00
19:30
14:30
19:30
16:00
18:30
11:00
19:30
18:30
11:00
19:30
18:30
11:00

Kinderchor

Bibelkreis

Probe Chorgemeinschaft
Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier
KGR-Sitzung

kaffeezeit

Probe Chorgemeinschaft
Abi-Gottesdienst St. Hildegard
Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier

Probe Chorgemeinschaft
Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier

Probe Chorgemeinschaft
Eucharistiefeier
Eucharistiefeier

Roncallihaus
Roncallihaus
Roncallihaus
Kirche St. Elisabeth
Kirche St. Elisabeth
Roncallihaus
Roncallihaus
Roncallihaus
Kirche St. Elisabeth
Kirche St. Elisabeth
Kirche St. Elisabeth
Roncallihaus
Kirche St. Elisabeth
Kirche St. Elisabeth
Roncallihaus
Kirche St. Elisabeth
Kirche St. Elisabeth



