

Termine

St. Elisabeth

Dienstag, 1. Juli 2025	16:00	Kinderchor	Roncallihaus
Mittwoch, 2. Juli 2025	19:00	Bibelkreis	Roncallihaus
Donnerstag, 3. Juli 2025	19:30	Probe Chorgemeinschaft	Roncallihaus
Freitag, 4. Juli 2025	18:30	Eucharistiefeier	Kirche St. Elisabeth
Sonntag, 6. Juli 2025	11:00	Eucharistiefeier	Kirche St. Elisabeth
Dienstag, 8. Juli 2025	19:30	KGR-Sitzung	Roncallihaus
Mittwoch, 9. Juli 2025	14:30	kaffeezeit	Roncallihaus
Donnerstag, 10. Juli 2025	19:30	Probe Chorgemeinschaft	Roncallihaus
Freitag, 11. Juli 2025	16:00	Abi-Gottesdienst St. Hildegard	Kirche St. Elisabeth
	18:30	Eucharistiefeier	Kirche St. Elisabeth
Sonntag, 13. Juli 2025	11:00	Eucharistiefeier	Kirche St. Elisabeth
Donnerstag, 17. Juli 2025	19:30	Probe Chorgemeinschaft	Roncallihaus
Freitag, 18. Juli 2025	18:30	Eucharistiefeier	Kirche St. Elisabeth
Sonntag, 20. Juli 2025	11:00	Eucharistiefeier	Kirche St. Elisabeth
Donnerstag, 24. Juli 2025	19:30	Probe Chorgemeinschaft	Roncallihaus
Freitag, 25. Juli 2025	18:30	Eucharistiefeier	Kirche St. Elisabeth
Sonntag, 27. Juli 2025	11:00	Eucharistiefeier	Kirche St. Elisabeth